:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9934889

Sep 11, 2024 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 310,465 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 666587 - 0.019178524 ETH®
44.54 USD

2 666589 - 0.019207854 ETH®
44.61 USD

3 666591 - 0.019217340 ETH®
44.63 USD

4 666592 - 0.019205927 ETH®
44,60 USD

S 666594 - 0.019170889 ETH&®
44.52 USD

6 666595 - 0.019224605 ETH®
44 .65 USD

7 666598 - 0.019227941 ETH®
44 .66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9934889
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/310465
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666587
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666589
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666591
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666592
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666594
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666595
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666598

B
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=

Validator Id

666599

666602

666605

666606

666607

666609

666612

666614

666615

Validator Id

58735

Amount

- 0.11135259%4
258.63 USD

- 0.019183220
44.55 USD

- 0.019199061
44.59 USD

- 0.019222006
44.64 USD

- 0.019217617
44.63 USD

- 0.200116683
464.81 USD

- 0.019205698
44.60 USD

- 0.019251146
44.71 USD

- 0.019185826
44.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.046030914
106.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666599
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666602
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666605
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666606
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666607
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666609
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666612
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666614
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/666615
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/58735

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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