

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9934889
DATE & TIME	Sep 11, 2024 · 08:22 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,465</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>666587</u>	- 0.019178524 ETH 🐼 44.54 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>666589</u>	- 0.019207854 ETH ⊘ 44.61 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>666591</u>	- 0.019217340 ETH ⊗ 44.63 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>666592</u>	- 0.019205927 ETH ⊘ 44.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>666594</u>	- 0.019170889 ETH ⊘ 44.52 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>666595</u>	- 0.019224605 ETH 🐼 44.65 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>666598</u>	- 0.019227941 ETH 📀 44.66 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>666599</u>	- 0.111352594 ETH ⊗ 258.63 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>666602</u>	- 0.019183220 ETH ③ 44.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>666605</u>	- 0.019199061 ETH ③ 44.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>666606</u>	- 0.019222006 ETH ⊘ 44.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>666607</u>	- 0.019217617 ETH ③ 44.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>666609</u>	- 0.200116683 ETH ⊘ 464.81 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>666612</u>	- 0.019205698 ETH ③ 44.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>666614</u>	- 0.019251146 ETH ⊘ 44.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>666615</u>	- 0.019185826 ETH ⊘ 44.56 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 !	58735

+ 0.046030914 ETH ⊘ 106.91 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.